
MBE/WBE Summary 

Public notice was given for this solicitation CLMC667 Onion Creek Metro Park Development, through the City’s 
Vendor Connection web portal, which resulted in 786 contractors receiving notification and 132 contractors 
obtaining the bid documents. Six bids were received and opened on October 4, 2017. Of the six of bids received 
two bids were from MBE/WBE certified firms. Solis Constructors, Inc. submitted the lowest responsive bid of six
bids received:

     Base Bid Base Bid + Allowance
Solis Constructors Inc., Austin, TX (MH) $2,612,578.96 $2,656,578.96
The Barr Company, Austin, TX $2,837,032.51 $2,881,032.51
Smith Contracting Co, Inc. Austin, TX $2,911,555.25 $2,955,555.25
WPM Construction Services, Inc, Austin, TX $2,998,722.10 $3,042,722.10
DeNuccii Constructors, LLC, Austin, TX $3,095,880.30 $3,139,880.30
Muniz Concrete & Contracting, Austin, TX (MH) $3,236,745.00 $3,280,745.00

The contractor’s choice of work methodology provides for 11 areas of subcontracting opportunities which are 
listed below. Project specific subgoals stated in the solicitation were 1.61% African American; 3.18% Hispanic; 
0.61% Native/Asian; 1.29% WBE.   Total participation estimated on base bid amount:

Base Bid: 2,612,578.96$ 

PRIME  M/WBE TOTAL 798,678.33$           30.57%
(MH) Solis Constructors Inc., Austin, TX

MBE TOTALS - SUBCONTRACTORS 300,000.00$           11.48%

African American Subtotal $0.00 0.00%
N/A $0.00 0.00%

Hispanic Subtotal 300,000.00$           11.48%
(MH) Panther Creek Transportation, Georgetown, TX (hauling) 300,000.00$           11.48%

Native/Asian American Subtotal $0.00 0.00%
N/A $0.00 0.00%

WBE TOTALS - SUBCONTRACTORS 12,777.00$              0 .49%
(FB) All Points Inspections Services, Inc., Austin, TX 
(photography)

4,525.00$                0.17%

(FH) Accurate Pavement Striping, LLC, Austin, TX (pavement 
marking)

8,252.00$                0.32%



Base Bid: 2,612,578.96$ 

NON MBE/WBE TOTALS - SUBCONTRACTORS 1,501,123.63$       57.46%
Weigelt Enterprises, LLC, Dripping Springs, TX (landscaping) 687,076.97$           26.30%
Lockhart Excavation, Spicewood, TX (excavation) 130,823.07$           5.01%
Viking Fence, Austin, TX (metal fence & gates) 31,295.85$              1.20%
Fuquay, Inc., Austin, TX (erosion control) 9,900.00$                0.38%
Jimmy Evans Co, Ltd, Austin, TX (excavation) 326,240.34$           12.49%
BJ Electric, Pflugerville, TX (electrical) 56,633.60$              2.17%
Maldonado Nursery & Landscaping, San Antonio, TX (irrigation 
equip & supply)

252,852.80$           9.68%

RJ Thomas Manufacturing Co, Inc., Cherokee, IA, (garbage 
cans & containers)

6,301.00$                0.24%

The Contractor submitted a MBE/WBE Compliance Plan that demonstrated a Good Faith Effort and was approved 
by the Small and Minority Business Resources Department.  Second and third low bidder information is provided.

SECOND BIDDER – The Barr Company, Austin, TX $2,837,032.51
39.21% NON M/WBE prime participation; 2.75% African American; 7.44% Hispanic; 1.30% Native/Asian; 1.30% 
WBE; 48.00% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation.

THIRD BIDDER – Smith Contracting Co. Inc., Austin, TX $2,911,555.25
93.06% NON M/WBE prime participation; 1.69% African American; 3.21% Hispanic; 0.68% Native/Asian; 
1.35% WBE; 0.01% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation.


